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     Anhang zur EU-Konformitätserklärung 
     Appendix to the EU Declaration of Conformity 

              Appendice à la déclaration UE de conformité  
  

Produktname:  
Product name:  
Norm du produit:  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Die Übereinstimmung der bezeichneten Produktfamilie mit den auf der Titelseite aufgeführten EU-Richtlinien wird 
nachgewiesen durch die ganz oder teilweise Einhaltung folgender Normen: 
The conformance of the product family specified above with the requirements of the EU-Directives (see title page) is proved by the 
compliance 
in full or in part with the following standards: 
La conformité du produit famille spécifié avec les prescriptions de la UE-Directivs (voir la page titre) est prouvée par l’observation 
entière ou en partie des normes suivantes: 

   

 Harmonisierte Europäische Normen: / Harmonised European standards: / Normes européennes harmonisées :  

 Referenznummer 
Reference Number 
N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 
Date de délivrance 

2
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4
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0
/E

U
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5
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U
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5
/E

U
 

Referenznummer 
Reference Number 

N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 

Date de délivrance 

2
0
1
4
/3

0
/E

U
 

2
0
1
4
/3

5
/E

U
 

2
0
1
1
/6

5
/E

U
 

 EN 62368-1 2014-08  X       

 EN 50581 2012-09   X      

 EN 61000-6-2 2005-08 X        

 EN 61000-6-3 2007-01 X        

 EN 61000-6-3/A1 2011-03 X        

   

 Nationale Normen (nur Niederspannungsrichtlinie): / National standards (Low Voltage Directive only): /  

Normes nationales (seulement directive basse tension) : 

 Referenznummer 
Reference Number 
N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 
Date de délivrance 

   

Referenznummer 
Reference Number 

N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 

Date de délivrance 

   

 DIN EN 50171 2001-11         

           

           

   

 IEC-Standards (nur Niederspannungsrichtlinie): / IEC standards (Low Voltage Directive only): /  

Normes CEI (seulement directive basse tension) : 

 Referenznummer 
Reference Number 
N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 
Date de délivrance 

   

Referenznummer 
Reference Number 

N° de référence 

Ausgabedatum 
Date of issue 

Date de délivrance 

   

           

           

           

 

Bemerkungen: / Remarks: / Remarques: 
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Produktfamilie 
Product range 
Famille du produit  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

SelvGuard  

Central Power System: 

SG48-300-8C1H                                 SelvGuard 48V 300W 8 END CIR 1H 

SG48-600-8C1H                                 SelvGuard 48V 600W 8 END CIR 1H 

SG48-900-8C1H                              SelvGuard 48V 900W 8 END CIR 1H 

SG48-1200-8C1H                                SelvGuard 48V 1200W 8 END CIR 1H 
 

SG48-300-8C1H-BM                       SelvGuard 48V 300W 8 END CIR 1H BM 

SG48-600-8C1H-BM                       SelvGuard 48V 600W 8 END CIR 1H BM 

SG48-900-8C1H-BM                       SelvGuard 48V 900W 8 END CIR 1H BM 

SG48-1200-8C1H-BM                   SelvGuard 48V 1200W 8 END CIR 1H BM 

 

Remote Display: 

SG48-RC-LEC-30                               Remote display for SG48, 30° mount. base 

SG48-RC-LEC-55                               Remote display for SG48, 55° mount. base 

 




